
SR.NoProduct Name
Generic Glucotrol 10mg
Generic Micronase 5 mg
Generic Prandin 0.5 mg
Generic Prandin 1 mg
Generic Prandin 2 mg
Generic Precose 50mg

Digesve DiseaseDigesve Disease
Generic Cimedine 400mg
Generic Pravacid 15 mg
Generic Pravacid 30 mg
Generic Prelosec 10 mg
Generic Prelosec 20 mg
Generic Prelosec 40 mg

Enlarged Prostate/ HairlossEnlarged Prostate/ Hairloss
Generic avodart 0.5mg
Generic Finasteride 1 mg
Generic Oxsoralen 10 mg
Generic Proscar 5 mg
Generic Rogaine 60 ml. 2 %
Generic Rogaine 60 ml. 5%

EpilepsyEpilepsy
Generic Depakote 300mg
Generic Neuronn 300 mg
Generic Neuronn 400 mg

Eye Diseases
Generic Atropisol 5ml 1%
Generic Betagan 5ml 0.5%
Generic Betopc 5ml 0.25%Generic Betopc 5ml 0.25%

Gastric Medicaons
Generic Nexium 20 mg
Generic Nexium 40 mg
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Generic Pepcid 20 mg
Generic Pepcid 40 mg

Glaucoma
Generic Diamox 250 mg
Generic Pilagan 5 ml. 2 %
Generic Pilagan 5 ml. 4 %
Generic Timopc 5 ml. 0.25%Generic Timopc 5 ml. 0.25%
Generic Timopc 5 ml. 0.5%
Generic Alphagan 5 ml 2%

Glucocorcoids
Generic Deltasone 10 mg
Generic Deltasone 20 mg
Generic Deltasone 40mg

GoutGout
Generic Allopurinol 100mg
Generic Colchicine 0.5 mg
Generic Relafen 500 mg
Generic Zyloprim 100 mg

Heart Disease
Generic Cardarone 200mg
Generic Frumil 5mgGeneric Frumil 5mg
Generic Gemfibrozil 300mg
Generic Gemfibrozil 600mg
Generic Mexl 50 mg
Generic Persanne 25 mg
Generic Persanne 100 mg
Generic Prograf 0.5mg
Generic Prograf 1mgGeneric Prograf 1mg
Generic Prograf 5mg
Generic Sors 10 mg
Generic Sors 20 mg


